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absorber unit

Free Flow Air Series 7 Assembly

backing panel
face panel

wire clips

wire clips
slighlty springy steel
or coat hanger
bend with pliers or vise

wire clips

absorber

backing panel

face panel

face panel

wire clips
embeeded between

face and backing panels

backing panel glued
to face panel

install wire clips
best bet to slightly

route out path on face
and backing panels

using Dremmel tool or
similar.

could also substitute elastic bands
around side or panels.



Free Flow™ Air Series 7March 2012 running brook design           info@runnel.com A 02CUTS

4' 0"

2'
 0

"

1 
3/

8"
5 

3/
8"

2 
5/

8"
2 

5/
8"

5 
3/

8"
1 

3/
8"

3/
4"

3/
4"

4"

2' 0"

4"

1' 6"

1/
8"

1/2"

1"

3"

4"

backing panels

face panel

wire clips


